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Hyzenauts Doubles-Series → 2025

Table of points
NoName Easter-DoublesMid-Summer-Doubles [Abgesagt] Halloween-

Doubles
Advents-DoublesTotal

Pro Open Women
1 Jana Rose 50 100 150
2 Steffi Kretschmann 100 33 133
3 Sarah Scarlett Willner 67 67

Junior ≤ 18
1 Samuel Schulz 100 100

Pro Master 40+
1 René Schmidt 100 25 92 217
2 Sascha Protz 88 50 138
3 Stephan Härtel 100 100
3 Thomas Horenburg 100 100
5 Sven Krüger 83 83
6 Holger Schulz 75 75
6 George Braun 75 75
8 Ilja Kahlert 67 67
9 Henry Germann 63 63
10 Nicola Mielke 58 58
11 Kay Büttner 50 50
12 Oliver Möllemann 42 42
13 Ronny Linnicke 38 38
14 Sebastian Pahl 33 33
15 Dominik Hopmann 25 25
16 Steven Bennett 17 17
17 Philipp Dobrigkeit 13 13
18 Marcin Soltan 8 8

Pro Open
1 Dennis Damerau 83 80 163
2 Christopher Gebur 100 100
2 Diego Hyprath 100 100
2 Kevin Li 100 100
5 Ovidiu Victor Tătar 27 67 94
6 Kai Hagen 91 91
7 Serdar Korkmaz 90 90
8 Justus Popp 82 82
9 Marius Dahlem 73 73
10 Dominik Otto 70 70
11 PUTTspencer 64 64
12 Malte Wunder 60 60
13 Ivan Ilin 55 55
14 Aiko Blohm 18 33 51
15 Lars Böttiger 50 50
15 Sylwester Przybyla 50 50
17 Fridolin Kühn 45 45
18 Bendik Sells 40 40
19 Nils Volkers 36 36
20 Heilmund Willner 30 30
21 Marcus Hopp 20 20
22 Patrick Germann 17 17
23 Nico Rettke 10 10
24 Patrick Siepert 9 9
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Easter-Doubles Mid-Summer-Doubles [Abgesagt] Halloween-
Doubles

Advents-Doubles Sum

 Pro Open Women     

1 Jana Rose 90 94 184

2 Steffi Kretschmann 84 104 188

3 Sarah Scarlett Willner 104 104

4 Ana Maria Scutaru 0

4 Mara Meisel 0

 Junior ≤ 18     

1 Samuel Schulz 94 94

 Pro Master 40+     

1 René Schmidt 90 114 79 283

2 Sascha Protz 108 82 190

3 Stephan Härtel 74 74

4 Sven Krüger 79 79

5 Holger Schulz 80 80

6 Thomas Horenburg 104 104

7 Ilja Kahlert 81 81

7 Nicola Mielke 81 81

9 Oliver Möllemann 84 84

10 Sebastian Pahl 85 85

11 George Braun 112 112

11 Henry Germann 112 112

13 Dominik Hopmann 88 88

14 Ronny Linnicke 113 113

14 Kay Büttner 113 113

16 Philipp Dobrigkeit 114 114

17 Marcin Soltan 92 92

17 Steven Bennett 92 92

19 Giang Tong 0

19 Kevin Hoffmann 0

19 Christian Wiggert 0

19 Andreas Buss 0

19 Gregor Ehrmann 0

 Pro Open     

1 Dennis Damerau 107 77 184
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Easter-Doubles Mid-Summer-Doubles [Abgesagt] Halloween-
Doubles

Advents-Doubles Sum

2 Ovidiu Victor Tătar 85 107 192

3 Aiko Blohm 92 113 205

4 Kevin Li 74 74

5 Serdar Korkmaz 77 77

6 Dominik Otto 78 78

6 Malte Wunder 78 78

8 Christopher Gebur 79 79

8 Kai Hagen 79 79

10 Diego Hyprath 104 104

11 Sylwester Przybyla 80 80

12 Bendik Sells 82 82

13 Justus Popp 83 83

13 Marius Dahlem 83 83

15 PUTTspencer 84 84

15 Fridolin Kühn 84 84

15 Heilmund Willner 84 84

15 Ivan Ilin 84 84

19 Lars Böttiger 108 108

20 Nils Volkers 85 85

20 Marcus Hopp 85 85

22 Nico Rettke 88 88

23 Patrick Germann 113 113

24 Patrick Siepert 92 92

25 Alexander Deredder 0

25 Ilja Müller 0

25 Arne Köhncke 0
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Hyzernauts Doubles-Series

2025

All information at hyzernauts.de: https://www.hyzernauts.de/2025/03/hyzernauts-doubles-serie-2025/

Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty
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